
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/07/2022Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

AIRSHOT / CHALON
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,7

MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 14,2 5 37
-

2 MARC Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 10,4
LANDROT Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 13,4 5 37

-

3 BOULISSET Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 15,7
POINARD Annie CHALON/SAONE FRA 20,0 9 34

-

4 MAGLIONE Joseph CHALON/SAONE FRA 13,1
ROBERT Guy CHALON/SAONE FRA 23,8 8 32

-

5 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 16,8
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 19,0 9 31

-

6 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,9
ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 22,8 10 31

-

7 FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 21,4
BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 21,6 11 30

-

8 BOUCHARLAT Renaud CHALON/SAONE FRA 19,1
FRIOUR Gérard CHALON/SAONE FRA 25,0 11 29

-

9 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 15,7
CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 22,3 9 28

-

10 ARNOULD Régis CHALON/SAONE FRA 19,6
MESLIN Brigitte CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,6 10 28

-

11 CRECHET Bernard CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,9
CRECHET Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 39 15 28

-

12 PILLA Bernard CHALON/SAONE FRA 14,9
GUYON Pierre CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,6 8 27

-

13 BERNARDOT Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,8
KUSSI Antoinette CHALON/SAONE FRA 31,6 11 27

-

14 BECCARI Laurent BEAUNE FRA 23,9
COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,3 13 26

-

15 ROBERT Maryse CHALON/SAONE FRA 27,6
GILLOT Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 29,4 14 26

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 19,1

LESAVRE Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 28,7 11 26
-

17 SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 17,8
VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 30,1 11 26

-

18 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 30,1 14 25

-

19 GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 22,7
GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 25,7 12 25

-

20 PROST Claude CHALON/SAONE FRA 27,0
DELRIEU Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 28,0 14 25

-

21 BERTHE Véronique ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 26,0
THIERY Eric ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 32,7 14 24

-

22 TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0
THIERRY Francis BEAUNE FRA 54 16 20

-

23 SEGAUT Anne BEAUNE FRA 24,4
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 13 20

-

24 MEERT Benoit BEAUNE FRA 54
BOONE Claire BEAUNE FRA 54 19 19

-

25 DUBOIS Yves BEAUNE FRA 22,4
TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8 13 19

-

26 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 40
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 41 19 19

-

27 GUICHARD Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 29,1
DAGUE Ghislaine CHALON/SAONE FRA 32,0 16 18

-

28 KUSSI Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,5
BERNARDOT Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 30,9 15 17

-

29 VACHON Patrick BEAUNE FRA 33,0
METZ Pascal CHALON/SAONE FRA 35,2 18 15

-

30 ADOULT Alain BEAUNE FRA 32,6
ADOULT Catherine BEAUNE FRA 38 17 14

-



Série(s) : Toutes
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Liste de résultats

AIRSHOT / CHALON
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOULISSET Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 15,7

POINARD Annie CHALON/SAONE FRA 20,0 9 43
-

2 CRECHET Bernard CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,9
CRECHET Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 39 15 43

-

3 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,7
MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 14,2 5 42

-

4 MARC Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 10,4
LANDROT Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 13,4 5 42

-

5 FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 21,4
BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 21,6 11 41

-

6 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,9
ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 22,8 10 41

-

7 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 16,8
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 19,0 9 40

-

8 BOUCHARLAT Renaud CHALON/SAONE FRA 19,1
FRIOUR Gérard CHALON/SAONE FRA 25,0 11 40

-

9 ROBERT Maryse CHALON/SAONE FRA 27,6
GILLOT Dominique CHALON/SAONE FRA 29,4 14 40

-

10 MAGLIONE Joseph CHALON/SAONE FRA 13,1
ROBERT Guy CHALON/SAONE FRA 23,8 8 40

-

11 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7
SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 30,1 14 39

-

12 PROST Claude CHALON/SAONE FRA 27,0
DELRIEU Philippe CHALON/SAONE FRA 28,0 14 39

-

13 MEERT Benoit BEAUNE FRA 54
BOONE Claire BEAUNE FRA 54 19 38

-

14 BERNARDOT Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 16,8
KUSSI Antoinette CHALON/SAONE FRA 31,6 11 38

-

15 BECCARI Laurent BEAUNE FRA 23,9
COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,3 13 38

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 BERTHE Véronique ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 26,0

THIERY Eric ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 32,7 14 38
-

17 ARNOULD Régis CHALON/SAONE FRA 19,6
MESLIN Brigitte CHALON/SAONE FRA 22,6 10 38

-

18 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 40
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 41 19 38

-

19 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 15,7
CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 22,3 9 37

-

20 GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 22,7
GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 25,7 12 37

-

21 LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 19,1
LESAVRE Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 28,7 11 37

-

22 SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 17,8
VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 30,1 11 37

-

23 PILLA Bernard CHALON/SAONE FRA 14,9
GUYON Pierre CHALON/SAONE FRA 18,6 8 35

-

24 TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0
THIERRY Francis BEAUNE FRA 54 16 35

-

25 GUICHARD Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 29,1
DAGUE Ghislaine CHALON/SAONE FRA 32,0 16 33

-

26 SEGAUT Anne BEAUNE FRA 24,4
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 13 33

-

27 KUSSI Alain CHALON/SAONE FRA 26,5
BERNARDOT Françoise CHALON/SAONE FRA 30,9 15 32

-

28 VACHON Patrick BEAUNE FRA 33,0
METZ Pascal CHALON/SAONE FRA 35,2 18 32

-

29 ADOULT Alain BEAUNE FRA 32,6
ADOULT Catherine BEAUNE FRA 38 17 31

-

30 DUBOIS Yves BEAUNE FRA 22,4
TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8 13 31

-


